With effect from 16th March 2016
Electrification Products
Price List (`)
2
Distribution boards
Elegance series
Elegance series (E-series) Distribution Boards are available in
texture grey (Color code - RAL7035).

Building products | Distribution boards - Elegance series  159
2
Product Description No of Ways Ordering Code M.R.P.(`)
E-SHC WD 4/CEB For 4 way SPN IP30 DB NSYN8690SPNMCE4  379
E-SHC WD 6/CEB For 6 way SPN IP30 DB NSYN8690SPNMCE6  359
E-SHC WD 8/CEB For 8 way SPN IP30 DB NSYN8690SPNMCE8  438
E-SHC WD 10/CEB For 10 way SPN IP30 DB NSYN8690SPNMCE10  420
E-SHC WD 12/CEB For 12 way SPN IP30 DB NSYN8690SPNMCE12  519
E-SHC WD 14/CEB For 14 way SPN IP30 DB NSYN8690SPNMCE14  512
E-SHC WD 16/CEB For 16 way SPN IP30 DB NSYN8690SPNMCE16  585
E-SHC WD 20/CEB For 20 way SPN IP30 DB NSYN8690SPNMCE20  649
E-SHC M 4/CEB For 4 way SPN IP 43 DB NSYN8690SPNWCE4  379
E-SHC M 6/CEB For 6 way SPN IP43 DB NSYN8690SPNWCE6  359
E-SHC M 8/CEB For 8 way SPN IP43 DB NSYN8690SPNWCE8  438
E-SHC M 10/CEB For 10 way SPN IP43 DB NSYN8690SPNWCE10  420
E-SHC M 12/CEB For 12 way SPN IP43 DB NSYN8690SPNWCE12  519
E-SHC M 14/CEB For 14 way SPN IP43 DB NSYN8690SPNWCE14  512
E-SHC M 16/CEB For 16 way SPN IP43 DB NSYN8690SPNWCE16  585
E-SHC M 20/CEB For 20 way TPN IP43 DB NSYN8690SPNWCE20  649
E-SHDB WD 4/CEB For 4 way TPN IP30 DB NSYN8690TPNWCE4  560
E-SHDB WD 6/CEB For 6 way TPN IP30 DB NSYN8690TPNWCE6  585
E-SHDB WD 8/CEB For 8 way TPN IP30 DB NSYN8690TPNWCE8  718
E-SHDB WD 12/CEB For 12 way TPN IP30 DB NSYN8690TPNWCE12  1,076
E-SHDB WD 16/CEB For 16 way TPN IP30 DB NSYN8690TPNWCE16  1,402
E-SHDB M 4/CEB For 4 way TPN IP43 DB NSYN8690TPNMCE4  651
E-SHDB M 6/CEB For 6 way TPN IP43 DB NSYN8690TPNMCE6  686
E-SHDB M 8/CEB For 8 way TPN IP43 DB NSYN8690TPNMCE8  856
E-SHDB M 12/CEB For 12 way TPN IP43 DB NSYN8690TPNMCE12  1,076
E-SHDB M 16/CEB For 16 way TPN IP43 DB NSYN8690TPNMCE16  1,425
E-SHPPI M 6/CEB For 6way PPI IP43 DB NSYN8690PPIMCE6  746
E-SHPPI M 8/CEB For 8way PPI IP43 DB NSYN8690PPIMCE8  1,031
E-SHPPI M 12/CEB For 12way PPI IP43 DB NSYN8690PPIMCE12  1,480
E-SHPPI M 16/CEB For 16way PPI IP43 DB NSYN8690PPIMCE16  1,605
E-SVDB M 6/CEB For 6way SVDB IP43 DB NSYN8690SVDMCE6  684
E-SVDB M 8/CEB For 8way SVDB IP43 DB NSYN8690SVDMCE8  810
E-SVDB M 12/CEB For 12way SVDB IP43 DB NSYN8690SVDMCE12  933
E-SVFL 13M/CEB For all SVFL 13Mod DBs NSYN8690SVFCE13  852
E-SVFL 14M/CEB For all SVFL 14Mod DBs NSYN8690SVFCE14  1,031
E-SVTDB WD /CEB For all SVTDBs(IP30DBs) NSYN8690VTPWCE1  1,390
E-SVTDB M/CEB For all SVTDBs(IP43DBs) NSYN8690VTPMCE1  1,568
E-SVTDB WD T1/CEB For all SVTDB T1(IP30 DBs) NSYN8690VTPWCET1  1,954
E-SVTDB WD T3/CEB For all SVTDB T3 DBs(IP30 DBs) NSYN8690VTPWCET3  2,242
E-SVTDB M T1/CEB For all SVTDB T1 DBs(IP43DBs) NSYN8690VTPMCET1  2,037
E-SVTDB MT3/CEB For all SVTDB T3 DBs(IP43DBs) NSYN8690VTPMCET3  2,408
Cable End Box
Distribution boards
Elegance series
160 Distribution boards - Elegance series | Building products

Classic series
2
Product Description No of Ways Ordering Code M.R.P.(`)
SHC WD 4/CEB For 4 way SPN IP30 DB 1SYN869004R0064  291
SHC WD 6/CEB For 6 way SPN IP30 DB 1SYN869004R0065  322
SHC WD 8/CEB For 8 way SPN IP30 DB 1SYN869004R0066  339
SHC WD 10/CEB For 10 way SPN IP30 DB 1SYN869004R0067  377
SHC WD 12/CEB For 12 way SPN IP30 DB 1SYN869004R0068  413
SHC WD 14/CEB For 14 way SPN IP30 DB 1SYN869004RCE71  459
SHC WD 16/CEB For 16 way SPN IP30 DB 1SYN869004R0070  525
SHC WD 20/CEB For 20 way SPN IP30 DB 1SYN869004R0071  583
SHC M 4/CEB For 4 way SPN IP 43 DB 1SYN869103R0014  342
SHC M 6/CEB For 6 way SPN IP43 DB 1SYN869103R0015  359
SHC M 8/CEB For 8 way SPN IP43 DB 1SYN869004R0082  390
SHC M 10/CEB For 10 way SPN IP43 DB 1SYN869004R0083  413
SHC M 12/CEB For 12 way SPN IP43 DB 1SYN869004R0084  444
SHC M 14/CEB For 14 way SPN IP43 DB 1SYN869004R0085  510
SHC M 16/CEB For 16 way SPN IP43 DB 1SYN869004R0086  622
SHC M 20/CEB For 20 way TPN IP43 DB 1SYN869004R0087  771
SHDB WD 4/CEB For 4 way TPN IP30 DB 1SYN869004R0072  503
SHDB WD 6/CEB For 6 way TPN IP30 DB 1SYN869004R0073  525
SHDB WD 8/CEB For 8 way TPN IP30 DB 1SYN869004R0074  644
SHDB WD 12/CEB For 12 way TPN IP30 DB 1SYN869004R0075  966
SHDB WD 16/CEB For 16 way TPN IP30 DB 1SYN869004R0076  1,258
SHDB M 4/CEB For 4 way TPN IP43 DB 1SYN869004R0088  581
SHDB M 6/CEB For 6 way TPN IP43 DB 1SYN869004R0089  569
SHDB M 8/CEB For 8 way TPN IP43 DB 1SYN869004R0090  690
SHDB M 12/CEB For 12 way TPN IP43 DB 1SYN869004R0091  919
SHDB M 16/CEB For 16 way TPN IP43 DB 1SYN869004R0092  1,212
SHPPI WD 6/CEB For 6way PPI IP30 DB 1SYN869004R0077  598
SHPPI WD 8/CEB For 8way PPI IP30 DB 1SYN869004R0078  765
SHPPI WD 12/CEB For 12way PPI IP30 DB 1SYN869004R0079  1,047
SHPPI WD 16/CEB For 16way PPI IP30 DB 1SYN869004R0080  1,258
SHPPI M 6/CEB For 6way PPI IP43 DB 1SYN869004R0093  670
SHPPI M 8/CEB For 8way PPI IP43 DB 1SYN869004R0094  926
SHPPI M 12/CEB For 12way PPI IP43 DB 1SYN869004R0095  1,329
SHPPI M 16/CEB For 16way PPI IP43 DB 1SYN869004R0096  1,441
SVDB M 6/CEB For 6way SVDB IP43 DB 1SYN869004R0097  719
SVDB M 8/CEB For 8way SVDB IP43 DB 1SYN869004R0098  727
SVDB M 12/CEB For 12way SVDB IP43 DB 1SYN869004R0099  838
SVFL 13M/CEB For all SVFL 13Mod DBs 1SYN869004R0103  765
SVFL 14M/CEB For all SVFL 14Mod DBs 1SYN869004R0104  930
SVTDB WD /CEB For all SVTDBs(IP30DBs) 1SYN86900WD0104  1,248
SVTDB M/CEB For all SVTDBs(IP43DBs) 1SYN869004R0100  1,422
SVTDB WD T1/CEB For all SVTDB T1(IP30 DBs) 1SYN869004R0081  1,754
SVTDB WD T3/CEB For all SVTDB T3 DBs(IP30 DBs) 1SYN86900WD0304  2,013
SVTDB M T1/CEB For all SVTDB T1 DBs(IP43DBs) 1SYN869004R0102  1,738
SVTDB MT3/CEB For all SVTDB T3 DBs(IP43DBs) 1SYN869004R1001  2,118
Cable End Box
Building products | Distribution boards - Classic series  167
Distribution boards
Classic series

Mirage 800
Incoming Tmax T6 800A & outgoing Tmax T1 160A
No of Ways No. of Poles Ordering Code M.R.P.(`)
2 way TP / SP 1SKS202242C3310
Upon request
4 way TP / SP 1SKS204242C3310
6 way TP / SP 1SKS206242C3310
8 way TP / SP 1SKS208242C3310
12 way TP / SP 1SKS212242C3310
16 way TP / SP 1SKS216242C3310
No of Ways No. of Poles Ordering Code M.R.P.(`)
4 way TP / SP 1SKS404242C3319
Upon request
6 way TP / SP 1SKS406242C3319
8 way TP / SP 1SKS408242C3319
12 way TP / SP 1SKS412242C3319
16 way TP / SP 1SKS416242C3319
No of Ways No. of Poles Ordering Code M.R.P.(`)
4 way TP / SP 1SKS604242C3319
Upon request
6 way TP / SP 1SKS606242C3319
8 way TP / SP 1SKS608242C3319
12 way TP / SP 1SKS612242C3319
16 way TP / SP 1SKS616242C3319
No of Ways No. of Poles Ordering Code M.R.P.(`)
4 way TP / SP 1SKS804242C3311
Upon request
6 way TP / SP 1SKS806242C3311
8 way TP / SP 1SKS808242C3311
12 way TP / SP 1SKS812242C3311
16 way TP / SP 1SKS816242C3311
For other ranges refer detailed catalogue (Mirage Panel Boards)
Common Neutral link is fixed in each panel board
170  Distribution Boards - Mirage DB with Tmax MCCB | Building products
2Distribution boards
Mirage DB with Formula MCCB
Mirage 250
Incoming Tmax T3 250A & outgoing Formula A1 125A
Mirage 400
Incoming Tmax T5 400A & outgoing Formula A1 125A
Mirage 630
Incoming Tmax T5 630A & outgoing Formula A1 125A
No of Ways No. of Poles Ordering Code M.R.P.(`)
2 way TP / SP 1SKS202294C3310
Upon
request
4 way TP / SP 1SKS204294C3310
6 way TP / SP 1SKS206294C3310
8 way TP / SP 1SKS208294C3310
12 way TP / SP 1SKS212294C3310
16 way TP / SP 1SKS216294C3310
No of Ways No. of Poles Ordering Code M.R.P.(`)
4 way TP / SP 1SKS404294C3310
Upon
request
6 way TP / SP 1SKS406294C3310
8 way TP / SP 1SKS408294C3310
12 way TP / SP 1SKS412294C3310
16 way TP / SP 1SKS416294C3310
No of Ways No. of Poles Ordering Code M.R.P.(`)
4 way TP / SP 1SKS604294C3310
Upon
request
6 way TP / SP 1SKS606294C3310
8 way TP / SP 1SKS608294C3310
12 way TP / SP 1SKS612294C3310
16 way TP / SP 1SKS616294C3310
For other ranges refer detailed catalogue (Mirage Panel Boards)
Common Neutral link is fixed in each panel board
 Building products | DB - Mirage DB with Formula MCCB  171